
SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027 

Humshaugh C. Of E. (Aided) First School  

 

 
HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF 

CLOSURE 
 

 
SCHOOL BREAKS UP 

 
RETURN TO SCHOOL  

TEACHER DAY 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 

  

Summer 2026 
 
 
 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

October Half Term 2026 Thursday 22nd October 2026 Monday 2nd November 2026 

TEACHER DAY 
Friday 23rd October 2026 

 
 
 

 

Christmas & New Year 
2026/2027 

 
Friday 18th December 2026 

 
Monday 4th January 2027 

Spring Half Term 2027 
 

Friday 12th  February 2027 
 

Monday 22nd February 2027 

Easter 2027 
 

Thursday 25th March 2027 
 

Monday 12th April 2027 

Early Spring  
Bank Holiday 

 
Monday 3rd May 2027 

 
Tuesday 4th May 2027 

Summer Half Term 2027 
 

Friday 28th May 2027 
 

Monday 7th June 2027 

Summer 2027 
 

Friday 16th July 2027 
 

 

 

 


